24VDC LEDTask™
Wet Location GMEXT LED Tape
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GM Lighting’s 24VDC GMEXT Series enables extremely long runs from a
single lead in a wet location flexible LED tape.  Available in 2700K, 3000K,
3500K and 4000K.  Comes in custom cut lengths (maximum 60’ on
one lead).  See ordering example below.
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER (FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, PLEASE SEE ORDERING EXAMPLE BELOW)
DIAGRAM
©2019 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
18700 Ridgeland Ave.
Tinley Park, IL  60477
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTORS
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
®
WET
L O C A T I O N 2
CLASS 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
GMEXT-WET_070119
24
VOLT
90
C R I
+
GMEXT-24 Wet Location Series Tape
will fit into the following mounting channels:
LED-CHL-W
LED-CHL-XD
LED-CHL-XD-F
LED-CHL-45-1200
Each GMEXT-24-WP custom cut comes with one 60” lead affixed at start of tape.  * Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K
KEY FEATURES
•  24VDC
•  Mounts with silicone mounting clips and screws (supplied)
•  Dimmable (Triac)
•  Cuttable every 6 diodes or 2” (not field cuttable)
•  Maximum run on a given lead is 60’
ELECTRICAL
•  24VDC remote power supply required
•  Rated at 1.5W per foot
•  Rated life: 50,000 hrs.
OPTICS
•  2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
•  120° viewing angle
CERTIFICATION
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
Custom Lengths up to 60’ (18.28m)
1/8”
(3mm)
7/16”
(11mm)
Catalog Number Location Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.* LED Life
GMEXT-24-WP-27-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 113 / ft. 90+ 2700K 50,000 Hrs.
GMEXT-24-WP-30-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 120 / ft. 90+ 3000K 50,000 Hrs.
GMEXT-24-WP-35-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 128 / ft. 90+ 3500K 50,000 Hrs.
GMEXT-24-WP-40-XX-XX Wet Custom 1.5W / ft. 130 / ft. 90+ 4000K 50,000 Hrs.
Catalog No. Description
GMEXT-24-WP-TTC-3 3“ GMEXT-WP tape to tape connector
GMEXT-24-WP-TTC-6 6” GMEXT-WP tape to tape connector
GMEXT-24-WP-TTC-12 12” GMEXT-WP tape to tape connector
GMEXT-24-WP-TTC-24 24” GMEXT-WP tape to tape connector
GMEXT-24-WP-PSC-12 12’ GMEXT-WP tape to power connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create a catalog number for a custom
length of  GMEXT-24-WP Tape, add, color temp.,
and  substitute ‘XX-XX’ with  ‘FEET-INCHES’
GMEXT-24-WP-    -XX-XX
FEET
COLOR
TEMP
To order a 58’ length of 2700K tape
specify:  GMEXT-24-WP-27-58
To order an 42’-8” length of 3000K tape
specify:  GMEXT-24-WP-42-08
27
30
35
40
INCHES
ORDERING EXAMPLES
65
IP
NOTE:  TAPE CAN BE CUT IN 2”
INCREMENTS ONLY